Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Jenkinson - (907378) - Skipton Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:46.54
4:47.13
4:51.48
4:51.98
4:56.67
5:02.70
5:10.37
5:12.92
5:25.72
5:28.64
5:48.33
6:16.32

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:47.13
4:46.54
4:51.98
4:51.48
4:56.67
5:02.70
5:12.92
5:10.37
5:25.72
5:28.64

5:48.33
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

606
602
575
572
546
514
476
465
412
401
337
267

WA Pts

602
606
572
575
546
514
465
476
412
401
337

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T I m I I I

Round

H

I I T

I I T I ™

Date

13/03/22
07/04/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
01/08/21
29/02/20
08/02/20
08/02/20
06/07/19
09/02/19
25/03/18
21/05/17

Date

07/04/22
13/03/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
01/08/21
29/02/20
08/02/20
08/02/20
06/07/19
09/02/19
25/03/18

Meet

71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships

British Championships 2022

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
MANCHESTER SUMMER NON NATIONAL MEET
Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018

ASA North East Region Championships

Meet

British Championships 2022

71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
MANCHESTER SUMMER NON NATIONAL MEET
Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018

Venue

Coventry
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
MANCHESTER
Leeds
Stockport

Sunderland

Venue

Sheffield
Coventry
Leeds

Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Leeds
MANCHESTER
Leeds

Stockport

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Club Swam Under

Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
6:16.32 267 H 21/05/17  ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Skipton 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



