## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jack Jenkinson - (907378) - Skipton Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:46.54	606	Н	13/03/22	71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships	Coventry		1
4:47.13	602	Н	07/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
4:51.48	575	Н	12/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	Skipton	1
4:51.98	572	F	12/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	Skipton	1
4:56.67	546	Н	01/08/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Skipton	1
5:02.70	514	Н	29/02/20	ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Sheffield		1
5:10.37	476	Н	08/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
5:12.92	465	F	08/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
5:25.72	412	Н	06/07/19	MANCHESTER SUMMER NON NATIONAL MEET	MANCHESTER	Skipton	3
5:28.64	401	Н	09/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
5:48.33	337	Н	25/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Skipton	1
6:16.32	267	Н	21/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:47.13	602	Н	07/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
4:46.54	606	Н	13/03/22	71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships	Coventry		1
4:51.98	572	F	12/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	Skipton	1
4:51.48	575	Н	12/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	Skipton	1
4:56.67	546	Н	01/08/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Skipton	1
5:02.70	514	Н	29/02/20	ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Sheffield		1
5:12.92	465	F	08/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
5:10.37	476	Н	08/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
5:25.72	412	Н	06/07/19	MANCHESTER SUMMER NON NATIONAL MEET	MANCHESTER	Skipton	3
5:28.64	401	Н	09/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
5:48.33 opyright 2024	337 4	Н	25/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Skipton Powered By SPOR	1 TSYSTEM

6:16.32 267 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships

Sunderland Skipton

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS